

RECORD

07-10-2001

PATENT(S)

Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks

01 5.581

Box Assignments
Washington, D.C. 20231 6-27.01



101772409

Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.	
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):
Silicon Valley Bank	Park Scientific Instruments Corporation 1171 Borregas Avenue Sunnyvale, CA 94089
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? ☐ Yes ☑ No	Sumiy vaic, On 5 1005
3. Nature of conveyance:  ☐ Assignment ☐ Merger ☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name ☐ Other Security Release Execution Date: June 22, 2001	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? □ Yes ☑ No
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):  If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is:	
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s) 5,376,790; 5,448,399; 5,444,244
Additional numbers attached? ☐ Yes ☑ No	
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:  Nilles & Nilles, S.C.  Firstar Center	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:
777 East Wisconsin Avenue, Suite 2000 Milwaukee, Wisconsin 53202-5345	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):
	8. Deposit account number: 14-1080 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	
9. Statement and signature.  To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.  Lisa A. Brzycki Reg. #40,926  Signature  Date  Date	
Name of Person Signing  Signature  Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:  2	
AMWGADATAICLIENTN13050019/RECORDATIONCOVER2.DOC 1097/3000 1 150/ELLEN 000000.91 5376790 1097/365 120.10 0P	

**PATENT REEL: 011944 FRAME: 0214** 

## PERELEASE OF SECURITY AGREEMENT COVERING INTERESTS IN PATENTS

JUN 2 7 2001

Silicon Valley Bank ("Secured Party"), hereby releases its security interest in the interests of <u>Park Scientific Instruments Corporation</u>. ("Assignor") in the <u>patented</u> works, 5,448,399, 5,444,244 and 5,376,790 set forth in that certain <u>Security Interest</u> executed by Assignor in favor of Secured Party recorded with the United States Department of Commerce, Patent and Trademark Office on <u>January 16</u>, 1996, Reel 7773, Frame(s) <u>0802</u>.

Dated: June 22, 2001

SILICON VALLEY BANK

Name:

Title: Loan Homin, Team Leade

C:W/NDOWS/TEMP/SECURITY #2 - \$V8.000

RECORDED: 06/27/2001

PATENT REEL: 011944 FRAME: 0215